
Chorus Flow

Sat. Nov. 1               Make up                       Photograph Hotel Warm up Rooms Bus Transit                      Ready Rooms Sidewalk Theatre Sat. Nov. 1

Chorus # Room Arrive Depart Arrive Wait Depart Room Arrive Depart # Time Room Arrive Depart Walk On Deck On Stage Chorus #

Mike Test/? 7:10 0 7:25 7:30** 35*** Large 8:05 8:55 10 9:05 9:15 Mike Test/?

SOA /50 Garden L. 6:30 7:25 7:30 0 7:35 Garden L. 7:40 8:25 1 35*** Large 9:00 9:15 5 9:20 9:30 SOA /50

Marl./20 Ilima 6:30 7:30 7:35 5 7:45 Ilima 7:50 8:35 2 35*** Small 9:10 9:25 5 9:30 9:40 Marl./20

T. Barbers/47 Hib. B 6:30 7:40 7:45 5 7:55 Hib. B 8:00 8:45 3 35*** Large 9:20 9:35 5 9:40 9:50 T. Barbers/47

Pride/20 Plum. 6:30 7:50 7:55* 5 8:10 Plum. 8:10 8:55 4 35*** Small 9:30 9:45 5 9:50 10:00 Pride/20

Mighty/30 Carn. 6:30 7:55 8:00* 5 8:15 Carn. 8:20 9:05 5 35*** Large 9:40 9:55 5 10:00 10:10 Mighty/30

COS/13 Gardenia 6:30 7:55 8:00* 0 8:20 Garden L. 8:30 9:15 6 35*** Small 9:50 10:05 5 10:10 10:20 COS/13

30 minute break

Central/18 Anth. 6:30 8:40 8:55 5 9:05 Carn. 9:10 9:55 7 35*** Small 10:30 10:45 5 10:50 11:00 Central/18

Greater/45 Paka. 6:30 8:50 9:05 5 9:15 Hib. B 9:20 10:05 1 35*** Large 10:40 10:55 5 11:00 11:10 Greater/45

Midnight/20 Gardenia 8:00 9:10 9:15 5 9:25 Plum. 9:30 10:15 2 35*** Small 10:50 11:05 5 11:10 11:20 Midnight/20

River City/38 Ilima 8:40 9:20 9:25 5 9:35 Garden L. 9:40 10:25 3 35*** Large 11:00 11:15 5 11:20 11:30 River City/38

SoundW/14 Anth. 8:40 9:30 9:35 5 9:45 Anth. 9:50 10:35 4 35*** Small 11:10 11:25 5 11:30 11:40 SoundW/14

Orange/30 Paka. 8:50 9:40 9:45 5 9:55 Carn. 10:00 10:45 5 35*** Large 11:20 11:35 5 11:40 11:50 Orange/30

20 minute break

Pen./25 Gardenia 9:10 10:00 10:15 5 10:25 Hib. B 10:30 11:15 6 35*** Large 11:50 12:05 5 12:10 12:20 Pen./25

Sydney/30 Ilima 9:30 10:20 10:25 5 10:35 Ilima 10:40 11:25 7 35*** Small 12:00 12:15 5 12:20 12:30 Sydney/30

Vocal/45 Paka. 9:40 10:30 10:35 5 10:45 Garden L. 10:50 11:35 1 35*** Large 12:10 12:25 5 12:30 12:40 Vocal/45

T. Metro/26 Gardenia 10:00 10:40 10:45 5 10:55 Carn. 11:00 11:45 2 35*** Small 12:20 12:35 5 12:40 12:50 T. Metro/26

Northern/67 Paka. 10:30 11:05 8:00* 5 8:10 Hib. A 11:10 11:55  3&4 35*** Large 12:30 12:45 5 12:50 1:00 Northern/67

* Pride will remain on the risers and be joined by the rest of North.  After North's photograph, Mighty's and COS' will be follow.

** Mike Testers will use a general audience bus with preferential seating.

*** 5 to descend escalator to bus, 5 to board, 20 to travel, 5 to exit bus As of October 21, 2008

Great Pacific Harmony – 2008 Pan Pacific Convention 

Version 16


